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Summary - sheet 

Criteria  5. Student Support and Progression 

Key Indicator 5.2: Student Progression 

Metric  5.2.1: Percentage of placement of outgoing students during the last five years. 

 

Number of 

outgoing students 

placed year - wise 

during the last 

five years. 

 

Year 2018-19 2019-20 2020-21 2021-22 2022-23 
 

Number of 

outgoing 

students 

placed year 

- wise during 

the last five 

years. 

 

 
 
 

47 

 
 
 

46 

 
 
 

64 

 
 
 

98 

 
 
 

109 

 

 

 

Description 

 

Relevant link 

1) List of students placed along with placement details 

such as name of the company, compensation etc. for last 

five years (year wise) are attached. (Appendix-I) 

 

 
2) Training and placement report for all last five years 

signed by TPO and Director is attached. (Appendix-II) 

 
3) Sample offer letter for last five years each are also 

attached. (Appendix-III) 

  

 

 

  
















































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































